
Harris County Criminal Courts at Law

2024 Open Hours Court Schedule

Criminal Justice Center - 1201 Franklin Street

8:30 am - 3:00 pm

Open Hours Court 

Date

Open Hours Court 

No.

Open Hours Court 

Judge

Open Hours Court 

Location

January 4, 2024 8 Erika Ramirez 9th Floor

January 11, 2024 7 Andrew A. Wright 9th Floor

January 18, 2024 6 Kelley Andrews 9th Floor

January 25, 2024 5 David M. Fleischer 9th Floor

February 1, 2024 4 Shannon Baldwin 8th Floor

February 8, 2024 3 Leslie R. Johnson 8th Floor

February 15, 2024 2 Paula Goodhart 8th Floor

February 22, 2024 1 Alex Salgado 8th Floor

February 29, 2024 16 Darrell Jordan 11th Floor

March 7, 2024 15 Tonya Jones 11th Floor

March 14, 2024 14 Jessica N. Padilla 11th Floor

March 21, 2024 13 Raul Rodriguez 11th Floor

March 28, 2024 12 Genesis E. Draper 10th Floor

April 4, 2024 11 Sedrick T. Walker II 10th Floor

April 11, 2024 10 Juanita A. Jackson 10th Floor

April 18, 2024 9 Toria J. Finch 10th Floor

April 25, 2024 8 Erika Ramirez 9th Floor

May 2, 2024 7 Andrew A. Wright 9th Floor

May 9, 2024 6 Kelley Andrews 9th Floor

May 16, 2024 5 David M. Fleischer 9th Floor

May 23, 2024 4 Shannon Baldwin 8th Floor

May 30, 2024 3 Leslie R. Johnson 8th Floor

June 6, 2024 2 Paula Goodhart 8th Floor

June 13, 2024 1 Alex Salgado 8th Floor

June 20, 2024 16 Darrell Jordan 11th Floor

June 27, 2024 15 Tonya Jones 11th Floor
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Harris County Criminal Courts at Law

2024 Open Hours Court Schedule

Criminal Justice Center - 1201 Franklin Street

8:30 am - 3:00 pm

Open Hours Court 

Date

Open Hours Court 

No.

Open Hours Court 

Judge

Open Hours Court 

Location

July 4, 2024 County Holiday

July 11, 2024 14 Jessica N. Padilla 11th Floor

July 18, 2024 13 Raul Rodriguez 11th Floor

July 25, 2024 12 Genesis E. Draper 10th Floor

August 1, 2024 11 Sedrick T. Walker II 10th Floor

August 8, 2024 10 Juanita A. Jackson 10th Floor

August 15, 2024 9 Toria J. Finch 10th Floor

August 22, 2024 8 Erika Ramirez 9th Floor

August 29, 2024 7 Andrew A. Wright 9th Floor

September 5, 2024 6 Kelley Andrews 9th Floor

September 12, 2024 5 David M. Fleischer 9th Floor

September 19, 2024 4 Shannon Baldwin 8th Floor

September 26, 2024 3 Leslie R. Johnson 8th Floor

October 3, 2024 2 Paula Goodhart 8th Floor

October 10, 2024 1 Alex Salgado 8th Floor

October 17, 2024 16 Darrell Jordan 11th Floor

October 24, 2024 15 Tonya Jones 11th Floor

October 31, 2024 14 Jessica N. Padilla 11th Floor

November 7, 2024 13 Raul Rodriguez 11th Floor

November 14, 2024 12 Genesis E. Draper 10th Floor

November 21, 2024 11 Sedrick T. Walker II 10th Floor

November 28, 2024 County Holiday

December 5, 2024 10 Juanita A. Jackson 10th Floor

December 12, 2024 9 Toria J. Finch 10th Floor

December 19, 2024 8 Erika Ramirez 9th Floor

December 26, 2024 7 Andrew A. Wright 9th Floor
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